● Unequal flute spacing for anti-vibration.
  不等分割設計大幅降低加工時產生的震動
● Suitable for superalloy machining.
  適用於高溫合金加工
● High removal rate for steel and stainless steel machining.
  適用於一般鋼料及不鏽鋼高去除率加工
● Low cutting force and burr prevention.
  低切削阻力和抑制毛刺

Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Flutes
(F)
EMSSV444000S 4 10 50 4 4
EMSSV403000S 3 8 50 6 4
EMSSV404000S 4 10 50 6 4
EMSSV406000S 6 15 50 6 4
EMSSV408000S 8 20 60 8 4
EMSSV410000S 10 25 75 10 4
EMSSV412000S 12 30 75 12 4
EMSSV416000S 16 35 100 16 4
EMSSV
V520 - Varix ∙ Square ∙ 5F
Solid Endmills
V520 鎢鋼抗震不等型銑刀 - 5 刃
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Flutes
(F)
EMSSV506000S 6 15 50 6 5
EMSSV508000S 8 20 60 8 5
EMSSV510000S 10 25 75 10 5
EMSSV512000S 12 30 75 12 5
EMSSV516000S 16 35 100 16 5
Ød Tolerance
Ød ≦ 12 0 ~ -0.02
Ød ≧ 12 0 ~ -0.03
．Unequal flute spacing for anti-vibration.

V520 - Varix ∙ Long Flute ∙ Square ∙ 5F
Solid Endmills
V520 鎢鋼抗震不等型銑刀 - 5 刃
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Flutes
(F)
EMSCV506000S 6 24 75 6 5
EMSCV508000S 8 32 75 8 5
EMSCV510000S 10 40 100 10 5
EMSCV512000S 12 48 100 12 5
EMSCV516000S 16 64 110 16 5
Ød Tolerance
Ød ≦ 12 0 ~ -0.02
Ød ≧ 12 0 ~ -0.03
．Unequal flute spacing for anti-vibration.

Cast Iron
鑄鐵
Superalloy
高溫合金~ HRC 40 ~ HRC 45 ~ HRC 55
○ ○ ○ ◎ ◎ ○ ○ ◎
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Chamfer Flutes
(F)
EMSSV710000S 10 25 75 10 - 7
EMSSV710051S 10 25 75 10 0.5C 7
EMSSV712000S 12 30 75 12 - 7
EMSSV712051S 12 30 75 12 0.5C 7
EMSSV716000S 16 35 100 16 - 7
V520 - Varix ∙ Square ∙ 7F
EMSSV
D
d

Cast Iron
鑄鐵
Superalloy
高溫合金~ HRC 40 ~ HRC 45 ~ HRC 55
○ ○ ○ ◎ ◎ ○ ○ ◎
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Flutes
(F)
EMSCV710000S 10 50 100 10 7
EMSCV712000S 12 60 110 12 7
EMSCV716000S 16 80 150 16 7
V520 - Varix ∙ Long Flute ∙ Square ∙ 7F
EMSCV
D
d